2017/18 Calendar

2017
July August September
Su[Mo| Tu |We|Th | Fr [ Sa Su|Mo | Tu |We|Th | Fr [ Sa Su [Mo|Tu |We|Th | Fr | Sa
1 112(3]4]5 1] 2
2(3[(4|5]|6]7]|8 6| 7[8|9]]10]|11]12 314|5|6|7([8]9
910[11]12]|13|14]|15 13| 14| 15(16|17(18|19|1 |10|11|12|13|14|15| 16
16( 17|18 19| 20| 21| 22 20| 21(22]123|24|25|26(5 |17|18]|19(20|21|22| 23
23| 24|25|26|27|28]| 29 27128(29|30]| 31 2425|2627 29| 30
30| 31
10
October November December
Su|Mo | Tu [We| Th | Fr | Sa Su |Mo | Tu |We| Th | Fr | Sa Su |Mo | Tu |[We| Th | Fr | Sa
12| 3]4|5|6]| 7|5 1(23]413 1|2
8[19(10|11|12[13]|14 |4 5|6|7|8[9]|10|11|s [ 3|4]|5]|6|7[8]09
15(16|17|18]|19|20|21|s |12|(13|(14|15]|16|17|18|s |10|11|12|13|14|15] 16
221232425126 |27|28|5 [19]|20|21[22]|23|24(25|> |17]|18|19|20|21|22| 23
29(30| 31 2 [26|27]28]29] 30 4 [ 24125]|26(27|28|29]| 30
31
21 19 15/85
2018
January February March
Su|Mo | Tu [We| Th | Fr | Sa Su [Mo| Tu [We|Th | Fr | Sa Su |Mo | Tu [We| Th | Fr | Sa
112[(3|4|5[6]s 2|32 1123
718(9(10|11]12|13]|5 415]6|7[8]9]|10fs [4]|5]6|7[8]9]10
14115(16|17|18|19|20|4 [11]12|13(14|15|16(17|s |11]|12|13|14|15|16]| 17
21122|23|24]|125(26|27|s [18|19]|20(21|22|23(24|3 |18]|19|20|21|22|23| 24
28| 29|30 31 3 |25[26|27]|28 3 [25[26]|27|28[29]|30]| 31
20 18
April May June
Su|Mo | Tu [We]| Th | Fr | Sa Su |[Mo | Tu [We| Th | Fr | Sa Su |Mo | Tu |[We| Th | Fr | Sa
12| 3]|]4|5|6]|7|4 1(2[3]|4]|5]|a 1|2
8| 9[10|11|12[13]|14 |5 6| 7]|8|9[10(/11)12|s [ 3|4 |5]|6|7[8]09
15(16|17|18]|19|20|21|s |13[14(15|16|17|18|19(4 |10|11|12|13|14|15] 16
22(23|24|25|26|27|28[5 |20|21|22|23]|24|25]|26 17]18]19|20| 21| 22| 23
29| 30 1 |27]128]|29|30(31 2425|126 27]|28|29]| 30
20
13--89
Holidays 2017/18
Jul 4 Independence Day Nov 11  Veterans Day Jan 15  Martin Luther King Day
Sep 4 Labor Day Nov 23  Thanksgiving Day Feb 19  Presidents' Day
Oct 9 Columbus Day Dec 25 Christmas Day Mar 30 Good Friday
[Nov 10 Veterans Day (observed) Jan 1 New Year's Day May 28 Memorial Day
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Teacher PD Day

Teacher PD Day
|Teacher PD Day

First Day for Students

No School Labor Day

P/T Conf

No School

No School Native Am Day
Teacher PD Day

No School

No School Thanksgiving
No School Thanksgiving
Early Dismissal 12:50

No School Winter Break
Teacher PD Day

Classes Resume

No School/1st Make-up Snow Day
P/T Conferences

No School

Teacher PD Day or Snow Make-Up Day
No School

No School

No School

Spring Break

Teacher PD Day

Good Friday No School

Easter Monday No School/Make-Up Snow Day
Possible Last Day/ Students

Possible Last Day/Teachers
Graduation

Teacher Days--174
Student Days--167

P/T Conf. Dismiss at 2:00
Elem Conf--2:30-8:00
JH/HS Conf--3:30-8:00

End of 1st Qrt
End of 2nd Qrt
End of 3rd Qrt
End of 4th Qrt

17-Aug
21-Aug
22-Aug
23-Aug
4-Sep
28-Sep
29-Sep
9-Oct
27-Oct
22-Nov
23-Nov
24-Nov
21-Dec
22-Dec
3-Jan
4-Jan
15-Jan
1-Feb

2-Feb
16-Feb
19-Feb
23-Feb
14-Mar
March 14-16

23-Mar
30-Mar
2-Apr
17-May
17-May
19-May

20-Oct

21-Dec
9-Mar

17-May
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